
Saturday, March 6
9.46 Home Decorating (Anne Stewart)10. 0 Ulose down
6.30 p.m. Dinner Musie~~. The Charlie Kunz Programme7.15 Sports Results (Alan, Paterson)7.30 Orchestral Highlights8.0 Listeners’ Requests
8.30 Phyland Don Duke: Cowboy Songswith (Studio)8.4 Listeners’ Requests
10.30 Close down

) 690 ke 434m
7.87 am. Canterbury Weather Forecast
9. 4 Every Man a Handyman: |auiieHarris gives practical precepts toanxious amateurs
9.20 Tunes of the Times
9.45 Jimny Lyltell and his Delta Eight10.0 The Donald Peers Show
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Quiet Music
41. 0 Morning Variety
12. 0 Luneh Musie
1.27 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast |2.0 Radio Matinee
4.16 Light Coneert
6.15 Children’s Session: Culling AllGuides
6.45 sports Results
Listeners’ Requests
7.30 Down Melody Way: The Harmony
serenaders, the Capital Quartet, and theAlex Lindsay Strings cunducted . by
Henry Kudolph (NZBS)8.0 The Good Companions
8.30 Take it From Here (BBC)9.15 Lookout, by L. J. Cronin9.30 Variety
10. @ Sports Review
10.16 Cycling: Edited commentaries on
the N.Z. Hard Track Championships at|English Park
10.30 Modern Dance Music
11.20 Close down
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960 ke 312 m.
|6. 0 p.m. Concert Hour

6. 0 Dinher Music
7. 0 The National Symphony Orchestraof England ‘
Symphonic Poem: Don Juan, Op. 20

|

R. Strauss |

7.16 Ellabelle Davis (soprano)
All Souls’ Day
Deliverance R. Strauss |
7.28 Louis Kentner (piano)
Sonata in B Flat Minor Balakirev7.47 Music in Britain: Rising Stars, ihe|final talk by Arthur Jacobs (NZBS)
8.0 BBC Concert Hall
The London Philharmonic Orchestra
with [ris Loveridge (pianv), conducted
by Basil Cameron :

Concerto for Piano and Strings
Carwithen

Symphony No, 41 in C, K.551 (Jupi-
ter) , Mozart

(BBC
8.58 Isaac Stern (violin) and Alexander
Zakin (piano)
Sonata No. 7

in C Minor, Op. 30, No.
Beethoven»

8.25
by
BBC World Theatre: The Seagull,
Anton Chekhov, with Fay Compton
4s Madame Arcadina, Derek Hart as Con-
stantine her son, Val Gielgud as Trigorin
and Ursula Howells as Nina. Englishtranslation by George Calderon
The play, set in 19th Century Russia,
depicts the unhappiness and frustrationof the four central figures, Madame
Arcadina, a successful actress, who fears
advancing age, Constantine, her son,
Trigorin, a fashionable novelist, and

a young girl who dreams of atheatrical career, The play has no plot
Nina,

the accepted sense, and its totalelfect has been expressed as being "as
though the imaginative qnalitv of a
Hamlet soliloquy Was orchestrated for aquartette."’11.0
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Close down

258 m

saturday’s Choice
Man Ahout Town
Musical Matinee with Freddy Mar-
Country Mailbag
Home Decorating Session
Close down
p.m. Melody MixtureAround the Wards
Dusty Labels
Sports Page
Crooning Along
On the Light Side

8.15 Symphonic Portrait of — IrvingBerlin
8.40 Gems from Opera9.3 Light Musie Concert: Harry Fryer’sOrchestra, and John Hendrick (tenor)
9.30 Mierogroove Variety
10..0 Opening Night: Final Curtain, read
by the author, Neaio Marsh (NZBS)
10.13 Reflections
10.30 Close down

9. Bam. You Ask, We Play
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. First Sports Summary
Saturday Matinee
5. 0 Second Sports Summary
5.15 Children’s Requests
5.45 Dinner Music6.15 Late Sporting Information
7.30 Interlude for Rhythm: The MalcolmLockyer Quartet (BBC)
7.45 The Four Aces
8. 0 The Ambassadress
8.25 Old Time and Country Dances
9.15 Lookout, by L. J. Cronin
9.30 Islands of the Sunbird: The Storyof a Recent Visit to Indonesia by Nina
Epton (BBG)
10. O Radio Vaudeville
10.30 Close down

fy 780 ke 384 m.
9. 4am. Orchestras and Ballads
9.30 Topics for Business Women: The
Experience of Age (BBC) (a. repetitionof Monday’s broadeast from 4YC)
10. & Composer Cqrner: Eugene Goossens
10.20 Devotional Service
10.38 Front Page Lady41. O Sports Announcements
Morning Melody
2. 0 Sports Announcements
Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. Matinee4.30 Popular Song and Dance Hits
5. 0 George Mitchell Choir
5.15 Children’s session: The Incredible
Adventures of Professor Branestawme-
The Screaming Clocks; Sparetime Club
5.46 Light Concert6.20 Today in N.Z. History: Beginningsof Technical Education (NZBS)
7.30 Down Melody Way: The Harmony
serenaders, the Capital Quartet and theAlex Lindsay Strings condueted by Henry
Rudolph (NZBS)
8. 0 Imperishable Stories: The Story ot
a Chicken, by Jonas Lie, adapted byOliver A, Gillespie (NZBS)
8.15 The Vibrateens: Hits Old and New

; (Studio)
8.30 Take it From Here (BBC) (to be-
peatéd from 4YA at 2.0 on Wednesday)

| 9.15 Lookout, by L. J. Cronin
9.30 Dance Music
10. O Sports Summary10.10 Dance, Music (continued)11.20 Close down

4y() DUNEDIN _900 ke 333 m.
5. Op.m. Concert tour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The fondon > Baroque Ensembleconducted bysharl HaasThree Roval
Marche Pour Marches,

L’Aine-Haas
Le Regiment Du Roi

Lully-HaasTwo Arias Gavotte and March HandelVariations on La Ci Darem La’ Manorrout Don. Giovanni Beethoven
Suzanne Danco (soprano) :

Deh Pin A Me Non V’ascondete
Bononcini
Caccini |

7.24

Amarilhi
The Trout >
Whither
Benno
Seherzo

Schubert
Moiseiwitseh (piano)from A Midsummer Night's|Dream Mendelssohn-RachmaninoffClair be Lune DebussyBarcarolle in F- Sharp, Op. 60

pe No. 3 In €C sharp Minor, Op.
ChopinConservatoire

Anatole Fistou-

7.36

8. 0 Ballet: The
Orchestra conductedlari
The Sleeping Beauty TchaikovskiCf ‘omplete presentation)
9.30 Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde: The Re-
markable Incident ot br, Lanyon,another "reading from the novel byRobert Louis" stevenson (NZBS)
-«9.46 Frederick Grinke (violin)‘Kendall Taylor (piano) ° Ete
Sonata in B Flat, kK.454

Parts
by

and

Mozart,

140. 8 Soloists, Chorus and Orchestra of
the Choral Society of Stuttgatt econ-ducted by Hans Grischkat
Cantata No. 6 Bach

10.34 The Paganini, String Quartet
Quartet in © Minor, Op. #8, No. 4

Beethoven11. 0 Close down

aL Ac ERCORSE
9. 4am. Cowboy Roundup9.15 sports News
9.30 Melody Mixture10. O Devotional Service
10.15 Miniature Concert10.45 Les Miserables
11. 0 Invercargill Trotting Club’s Mesteing: Conunentaries throughout11.10 Take It from Here (BBC
(A repetition of Monday’s broadcastfrom 4YZ)
11.40 ‘Tunes of Today12. 0) Lunch Music
2. Op-m.. Racing SummaryRadio Matinee
4.45 Racing Summary5.15 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors;The Quiz
5.45 Late Race ResultsMusi¢e tor the Tea Hour
7.30 With a Smile and a Song -(NZBS8)7.48 Clive Amadio’s Qnintet
8. 0 Play: The Rivals, by RichardBrinsley Sheridan, adapted by OliverA. Gillespie (NZBS)
9.15 Lookout, by L. J, Cronin
9.30 MAY BURMAN (sopratio)

|
The Linden Tree Schubert
On the Lake
By ahe Window BrahmsTraveller’s Song Mendelssohn

(Studio)
9.42 The ABC Sydney Sy‘mphonyOrchestra conducted by Eugene GoossensScenes Pittoresques Massenet10. 0 Sporting Review ;

10.30 Oldtime Dance Music
11.20 Close down

VAL GIELGUD, who is Trigorin in
this evening's presentation from 3YC
of the BBC World Theatre play "The
Seagull," by Anton Chekhov
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EVENING 4 0
ULTRA waves bring
beauty toyourhair
The gentle Ultra Home Permanent
gives you soft, long-lasting, easy-to-
placecurls: Youcan setyourhair into Tegentledozensof different hair-styles give
yourhairattractivebeautyit hasnever
beforepossessed:
SUCCESS GUARANTEED!
ThefullUltraHomePermKitcontains
CremeWavingLotion,RubberBands,
End papers Processing Cap (only:Ultra g1ves this),60 Plastic Curlers
everything you need for an exquisite
permanentwave: AndonlyUltra g1ves
you the essential, thorough, Liquid
Neutraliser and absolute UNCON- #omePermanentDITIONAL MONEY-BACK
GUARANTEEof success: withLiquid NeutraliserPrice 25/- Refill 12/6 Distributors:Salmond6SeraggonLtd,Vellington.AccessoryKit 51- 3.26

Ultra


